MBS Item = Bulk Billing Bulk Billing

Rate Rate

Jul-Sep 2016-17 = Jul-Sep 2017-18

00003 91.0%
00023 81.7%
00036 85.5%
00044 83.7%
Total 82.5%

91.3%
82.3%
85.8%
83.9%
83.1%

Average Patient
Contribution per Service -
Out of Hospital Patient
Billed

Jul-Sep 2016-17

Source: Unpublished Medicare statistics, Department of Health

FOI 1125

Average Patient
Contribution per Service -
Out of Hospital Patient
Billed

Jul-Sep 2017-18

$21.18 $22.17
$32.13 $33.50
$41.90 $43.32
$70.64 $75.72
$33.68 $35.18
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