	Bulk Billing Rate	Bulk Billing Rate	Average Patient Contribution per Service - Out of Hospital Patient Billed	Average Patient Contribution per Service - Out of Hospital Patient Billed
	Jul-Sep 2016-17	Jul-Sep 2017-18	Jul-Sep 2016-17	Jul-Sep 2017-18
0003	91.0%	91.3%	\$21.18	\$22.17
00023	81.7%	82.3%	\$32.13	\$33.50
00036	85.5%	85.8%	\$41.90	\$43.32
00044	83.7%	83.9%	\$70.64	\$75.72
Total	82.5%	83.1%	\$33.68	\$35.18
* Was	, teleased w	derinefre	Average Patient Contribution per Service - Out of Hospital Patient Billed  Jul-Sep 2016-17  \$21.18  \$32.13  \$41.90  \$70.64  \$33.68  artment of Health	on Act 1961

FOI 1125 Document 1 1 of 1